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I N V E N T O R Y OF EFFECTS 
(See AE «00-}M> 

7 

Peteraon Joh« J . 3 2 3 9 4 2 0 7 
tl^mmt"~ilnttmm»i (Middk inittol) (Annr wrtel nuntMr) 

.-. 6/SEt. AC 571st Boinl: Sc, (E) 
(ursaaixaiion or him or MrTio«; 

S ^ e M dav of Sep t* .. 19 4 5 

CLASS I—Saber, insignia, decorations, medak, cam-
paigu badgee, watches, manuscripts, and other 
articles valuable chiefly as keepsakes. 

N U M BEW \ A R T IC l—tS 

Fe» 

1 I ^ i i f e 

I 

CLASS H—Other effects 

1 pr. 

2 T-Shir ts 

3 pr . Socfca • 

2 p r . Choee —{Hif-

1 ,. ShEvieg "t .̂zzzr^r-— 
\ r . v i . . A.O.O. F o r m N o . 64 

Julj; 1, IKM 

^ ,/ 0 ^ 



C L A S S n — C o n t i n u e d 

2 Pr 

3 

2 

1. . . 

.X-_ 

1. 

1 

2 ... 

1 

. ̂ r****'*, 5 ot t on 

Haadkarchiafa 

Il<wr,tattoa_ 

.Shoa.kl.t 

***** t f l f W l 

•Jo«ay-iel.t 

rallat 

Money 
Specie $ 

thi S S T ' L * ^ * ^ e f o r e g o i n g inventory comprises aU 
ne effects of the deceased whose name apDears fhX 

'•rst page hereof, and that Hhe e f f ^ l w e ^ d e C r e d 

(Give name and degree or retetlonshlp; if * » i * S S S S S l m r ' 

ôr beneflciary namedly the d S S S g ^ ^ r ^ 5 5 * 0 0 ^ - - 1 7 3 1 ^ 0 

A l f t a d a ^ ^ , o 3 L ? l f < » 1 . 1 9 2 Jharaaa §_t. 
Perth ainboy,. S.J./ . 

(Station) I * t l i t • f A o 

—Jii.isafitaEcaE , 19 4J_ 
(Date) ' 

'Strito oat words not applicable. 

Hq SOS 10- '+2 /50M/ l677 



6 April 19̂ 9 

B/Sgt John J. Peterson, ASK 32 39^ 207 
"Plot fj-Ruw Qiave-'far- — . 

Mrs. Jtaily Ealeta, Headstone j Cross " — 
730 Charles Street Cambridge (Snglead) U. 6. Military Ceaaetery 
Perth Aniboy, Hev Jerecy 

Dear Hrs. Ealeta.; 

This is to inform you that the remains of your loved one have 
been permanently interred, as recorded above, side by side irith com-
rades who also gave their lives far their country. Custonaary m i l i ­
tary funeral services were conducted over the grave at the time of 
burial. 

After the Department of the Anny has conpleted a l l f i n a l interments, 
the cemetery w i l l be transferred, as authorized by the Congress, to the 
care and supervision of the American Battle Mcamments Cosmaissian. The 
Commissi an also w i l l have the responsibility for permanent canstruction 
and beautification of the cemetery, including erection of the permanent 
headstone. The headstone w i l l be inscribed with the nicn* exactly as 
recorded above, the rank or rating where appropriate, organization. 
State, and date of death. Any inquiries relative to the type of head­
stone or the spelling of the name to be inscribed thereon, ahould be 
addressed to the American Battle Manuments Commission, Washingtan 25, D. C. 
Tour letter should Include the f u l l name, rank, aerial number, grave 
location, and name of the cenetery. 

While interments are in progress, the cemetery w i l l not be open to 
v i si tors. You aay rest assured that this f i n a l interment was conducted 
with f i t t i n g dignity and solemnity mnd that the grave-site w i l l be care­
f u l l y and conscientiously maintained i n perpetuity by the, Soi tod States 
Oovernment. •-.*> ^ 

.'••".̂  v . 
Sincerely yours, r 

.•/ 
E. FELEM/Uf 
Major General 
The Quartermaster General 

fat 



RRE Fom #43 
20 Sep 48 

5S£ ZZIZT™.and/or o t h e r i d e n t i m n s medla rf 

_PETERSOM JOHN 

r - J - ... 

Subject remains have been pTmanTnTly^terred. ovorseas i n the United 

States Mi l i t a ry Cemetery CAMRHTn^; 

I n c l # , ̂  ^ 



Sf : " - •• . ...» •; ' ^ . * • 
" ' V'". - t.' 

UMBO 
ChtAiilA 
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t I h i s tnfon^acton WKL taken by 
) Lt Helton, 16 I M I 
C 
( 

Capt. Ouaa iit 

Sgt, Tayne, herion ff, 



BUDGET BUREAU No. J L 

F 'JEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMAIK 
GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME. ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL 

s/sgt. John Potcroon, 32 39^ 207 
Flot K, Row 1, Grove 15, 
Unltod Statoe Military Cexaotcry 
BrocQrwood, Tfr̂ gT*""̂  

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE 

DATE: 

1—> - . 
i • • . 

15 March 19hC 

A c 

B D 

nccf r>r V u c * 1 5 T " l e a 0 U T a n a P r0Pe r iy signed by the next ot km, it should be returned to the 
0 u 5 ! 0 F J H E QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25 D C in the 
selt-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose. 

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART I 
ot this torm. 

PART I 

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN) 

(Please indicate relationship to the deceased by placing an 
J'X" in the proper box.) 

• WIDOWER 

MOTHER 

[ Z l SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD 

CH BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD 

CD DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD 

CH SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD 

CD WIDOW 

CD FATHER 

CH RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify) 

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECTTO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED 
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an "X" In the box opposite the option you have selected.) 

/ ' ' 

H 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS -- ' ' " —• ' ' ^ t 

n ^ / 

1_1 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY 

(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY) 

• 3. BE RETURNED TO. 
(FOREIGN COUNTRY) 

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT 

THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A 

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED) 

• 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT . 
(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED) 

(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an "X" in the proper box) 

• YES • NO 

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FORTHE FOLLOWING CHANGES; (If no correction, are necessary, indicate 
this fact by inserting thc word "NONE" in thc apace below.) 

. ^ ^ " 345 M I L I T A R Y 
UCT 5 1948 

PAGE I ' f ^ n 



PART I (Continued) 

I f on Page 1 of this form you have selected Option Number 2 or 3, or Opt ion Number 4 wi th your own funeral ceremonies desired at a location 
other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections. 
I . AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT 1 DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM: 

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL 

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF 
U. S. A., OR COUNTRY 

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No. 

1, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT 1 DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED 
TO RECEIVE THEM: 

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR 

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF 
U. S. A.. OR COUNTRY 

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TFI FPHONE No. 

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET "DISPOSITION OF 
WORLD WAR II ARMED FORCES DEAD," IS: 

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO 
DECEASED 

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF 
U. S. A.. OR COUNTRY 

OR 

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page *.') 

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR II ARMED FORCES DEAD," I AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THF 
DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS. i u U I K « , I m t 

I, the undersigned, DO S O L E M N L Y S W t A R (OR A F F I R M ) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are ful l and t rue to 
the best of my knowledge and belief. 

(SlGNATURfeHjF NEXT OF KIN) ( \ 

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) 

(STREET AND NUMBER) 

(CITY AND STATE) 

Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named applicant th i 

19 , at c i ty (or town) o f . , county of 

Distr ict) o f _ _ 

day o f , 

, and State (or Terr i tory or 

• N O T E . — P a g e 4 is part of the notarial at testat ion. 

PAGE 2 

(SIGNATURE OF OFFICER AUTHORIZED TO ADMINISTER OATHS) 

(OFFICIAL TITLE) 

16—60411-1 



EUA05£ UEPOG 

FM UEP 2C/15 COLLECT 

PERTHAMBOY NJER SEP 2^ 1942 

VOGLHMEMO?. IAL_DIV 

OQMG BASHDC _ / 

FORM Mfl ILED TO OFFICE. I DESIRE REMAINS ^0 BE PEP.MAWEMTLV 

INTERRED OVERSEAS FOR S/S JOHN J PETERSON 32394207 

MRS EMILY KALETA 

- V. 13. f 

ioo?/; 

S/S 323942C7 

/ 

'1-... 



C^Glrr. EEP? OF JMKS Y,&?. T C VOCL 1-5395 DHCUSEIFIEJ) 

730 CBARLE ETKITT 

FEfOS AKBOZ SCi JLIiEY 

earn mgg g a 

raTEFj:icr i i E A H TO FISPOBITIOB FORI- OI; u m i K or rom SOL CK/, THI 

UTE ETATF SEBCFJJJT JGHK » PEIERSQE Cl.i 323942C7 KETCK hiuc FQRlAEEET 

TC TOt FOK COm.mOL, PLEASE rJETOBfi COKPLETET' i OFX TO FliiliLI TEES 

QPTICE TO CO?FLY WITH TOU;. WJSBEL OH DIEFXITIOE Qf RQULIBE. TELFCKAPP 

c o u r r r n HFV FORI- IS D K I R E T OH U YOU H T I F J EEKOIK - D FT PERSAHFNTLY 

i i r m u x i OVERSEAS, EST \ r x L 

V X I 
Ketrnxrlal Eivleion 
nc?T. ... -v TEK 

C O 

r>o 

fee 

UHCL^IFIFE 

ĉaGKw 2 ^ 3 1 6 C 0 2 F V 0 G L 

Peterson, John J . , ^ J ^ C T Le: I t ^^Capta ln , gtC| ^eroorifcl Dlvicion 



1 SEP 1 S I 4 £ b38 

OFFICE C ."HE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF . i ARMY 

INTRAOFFICE REFERENCE SHEET 

D U E , H O U R A N D D A T E 

1 
NO. 

2 
F R O M -

3 
T O — 

Sec., 

i eta X v 

i r . 2*'eii 

4 
D A T E 

:y Sept 

^ 3 
MESSAGE 

Phased notl ier , : . . r i - . k i l l ; ' j ^ l e t a , 730 Jl^.ries 
advisee t lmt siie lisd 

submitted form zc t i e s oiTiee , coapleteJ f o r overseas 
b u r i s 1 . 

2. i . r i : . Kciieta v;a£ r.jc;uei;T.ed zo aend c co l l ec t 
telegram to t l d s or. ice s t a t i t i t . t;jat si,e desired the 
remains i n t e r r ed perraanentiy overseas th i s form 
iias apparentl;- uot beer, received i i i t h i s e i i i c e . 

ACTia': Have a t i io roujh search made i o r 345 conpleted 
j y Mrs. i i a i l y haieta and advise t]iO uiidersiKaeu of r e s u l t 
o- search. _ i *i„.r ioi":, cu.^^-z be locatiod, upon receipt 
of telegraa i ron mother, process case i o r overseas b u r i a l . 

./orksheet 
333 card 

telegrio:; 3 .iept 4-0 

'if 

f • !•*/* 
1 f^ 1 

1 ^ ) 

THIS FORM WILL REMAIN PART OF THE OFFICIAL FILE 
1 6 ^ 9 6 6 0 - 4 OPO 



Plot iriafc' 1, Oswv* 15, 15 March IpUE 
United tb&l^e Military Oaaeterj 
Brocfcvexia, Eâ Laaad 

Mre. Ballj EaLeta 
730 Charlen Street 
Perth JWbroy, lev Jersey 

Dear Mrs. Ealetat 

She people of the Qnltec States, through the Congress hare authorized the 
dis interaent ond final hurial of tbe heroic deed at World to I I . fhe Quarter* 
•aster fieaeral of the Aray has heen entrusted vith this sacred responslhUity 
to the honored Aead. She reoords of the Vor Departaent indicate that you a&y 
he the nearest relative of the above-named deceased, who gave his life tn the 
serrice of his country. 

Ihs enclosed paaqphlets, "Disposition of World War H Anaed Porcos Deed,r 

and "Amarioan Ceme teries," explain tbe disposition, options and aerriees made 
available to you hy your Govemaant. I f you are tbe oart of Idn according tc 
the line of kinship as set forth in ths encloeed pamphlet, "Dispoeition of 
World War I I Armed Forces Deed," jou are Urvited to express yoar vlshos as to 
the dispoeitlon of the renains of the deoeaaed hy conpleting Part I of the en­
cloeed feme Truest for Diepoeition of SoBains. • Should you desire to relin­
quish yoor righta to thc nert in line of klnahlp, please cosaplete Part I I of the 
enclosed fom. I f you are not the next of kla, please complete Part H I of the 
encloeed form.. 

I f you should elect Option 2, I t ie adrieed that no fuaeral arrangements 
or other personal arraagaoents he asde until you are further notified hy this 
offioe. 

Will you pleaae coacjlete the encloeed farm, "Request for Disposition of 
Raaaixfc" aad aail la tbs enclosed eelf-eddreased envelope, vhioh requires no 
postage, vlthln 30 days after its reoelpt hy you? Its proorpt retum v i l l 
avoid uaaece«8«ry delays. 

d 
^ i Sincerely, 

' O CO 

Incls. ^ * f TECKAS S. LAREIS 
( f ' l i to => u7 Major Oenerai 

^ * Ihe Quartonaaster General 
Ihc ^ 



OQIC FOBM 638 
1 Sept. 1946 

%3 A < S 
— / 

- ^ j ^ : ^ . 

OFFICE OF THS QU^TSPXiASTEii GEJraRAi OF THE AP.MY 

IHmOFFlCE EEFE3ENCE SHEET 

(T. V 

DUE, HOUE AKD DATE, 

170, 

1. LOI 
Section 
E/E Br. 

Eecord 
Section 
E/R Er. 

j 2 March 
1948 

5 
MESSAGE 

1. As 333 card I n t h i s case 
could not he i m e d i a t e l y located, 
action has heen taken with a view 
to resolving the case without the 
333 card, 

2. F i l e . i s forwarded to your 
Section f c r such correction i n 333 
card as nay he indicated. 

3. When ycur action has heen 
cormleted, please forward f i l e to 
Mail and Records., 

Snowden 
6535 

•nap ' 
2 March 1948 

THIS FORM VILL REMAIS PART OF TEE OFFICIAL FILE 

1383 -r.QMTTS - Carp Lee, Va. - 3 - 21 - 47 -
IOOM 



ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCTION? 

All remarks and information entered here will be considered as part o. (he Notarial Attestation. 

PAGE 4 U. S. GOVERNMENT PRINTINC OFFICE 



REQUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF m IŜ  
BUDGET BUREAU No. 49-R277. 

GRADE OF DECEASED. NAME. ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL 
DATE: 

Plot Sov 1, Grevt 3&, 
Halted Dtetes i^lltary Getuetar;-
BroakuoodL, Tnghaxi 

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE 

25 Itogr iSbl 

NOTE.—The next of kin should fami l iar ize hi 
f i l l ing out this form. When the prooer ^ 
OFFICE OF T H E Q U A R T E R M A S T E R 
self-addressed postage-free envelope proviaed tor this purpose. 
If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and des 
of this form. 

B 

ire to direct the disposition o f t h e remains, please f i l l in PART 

PART I 

/ , — 

CH WIDOW 

IZI FATHER 

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN) 

WIDOWER si 

irSSPf • " d , c a ' e relationship to the deceased bu placina an 
- JL m the proper box,) 

• MOTHER 

SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD 

HD BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD 

HH DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD 

CH SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD 

• RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify) . 

• I. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS. 

• 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY 

• 3. 

(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY; 

BE RETURNED TO. 
( F O R E , G N eouHTHY) T H E H 0 M E : L A N D OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN. FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A 

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT 

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED) 

• 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT 

. J (LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED) 

(Piease tndicaU if your own religious sercices at a location other than the selected naUonal cemetery are desired by placing an "X" in the proper box) 

• YES • NO 

^ r ^ — ™ ™ THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (tf no correclio ns are necessary, indicate 

. ^ ^ 345 MILITARY 
^ 7 

-My-~ 
PAGE I 



PAP" M—RELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION AU RITY 
If you are the next of kin a n j you desire to relinquish your disposition author i ty, please f i l l in PART II of this for 

I. T H E . 
_, AS T H E NEXT OF KIN OF T H E DECEASED 

(PLEASE INSERT RELATIONSHIP) 

N A M E D IN PART I O F T H I S F O R M , DO H E R E B Y R E L I N Q U I S H M Y R I G H T S TO D IRECT T H E F I N A L D I S P O S I T I O N OF T H E R E M A I N S O F T H E DECEASED 
T H E NEXT E X I S T I N G PERSON IN T H E O R D E R OF E L I G I B I L I T Y OF D E C E D E N T ' S SURVIVORS IS: 

LAST NAJrfE FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL 

/r-
RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED J s 

NUMBER AND S T R E E T ^ CITY OR TOWN 

/ y/ ? / 
STATE OR COUNTRY 

W H O M I U N D E R S T A N D S H A L L 6 'AVE T H E R I G H T TO DIRECT F I N A L D I S P O S I T I O N OF T H E ( ^ M A I N S OF T H E D E C E A S E D / 

(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) 

(NAME PRINTED OR TtPED) 

(STREET AND NUMBER) 

Y ANP<BTJTE) y y 

PART III 
If you are N O T the next of kin author ized to direct the disposition of remains, please f i l l in PART I I I of th is f o rm . 

T H I S I S T O N O T I F Y YOU T H A T I A M N O T T H E N E X T O F K IN A U T H O R I Z E D TO D I R E C T T H E F I N A L D I S P O S I T I O N O F T H E R E M A I N S O F T H E DECEASED 
N A M E D ON PAGE 1 OF T H I S F O R M . T H E F O L L O W I N G PERSON. TO T H E BEST OF M Y K N O W L E D G E , IS T H E NEXT OF K IN TO W H O M T H I S F O R M 
S H O U L D BE D I R E C T E D . 

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL 

RLLAI IONSHIP IO I HL DECEASED 

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY 

(DATE) 

(SIGNATURE) (STREET AND NUMBER) 

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE) 

PAGE 3 



PART I (Contmued) 

If on Page 1 of th is f o rm you have selected Option Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 wi th your ovvn funeral ceremonies desired at a location 
other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections. 
1, AS THE NEXT OF KIN. DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DESI RE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM: 

LAST NAME FI RST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL 

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF 
U. S. A.. OR COUNTRY 

EXPRESS OFFICE (.Nearett railroad pattenger ttation) TELEGRAPH ADDRFSS TELEPHONE No. 

OR 
I. AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT 1 DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED 
TO RECEIVE THEM: 

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR 

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF 
U. S. A.. OR COUNTRY 

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearett railroad pattenger ttation) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No. 

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRFSS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF 
WORLD WAR II ARMED FORCES DEAD," IS: 

. LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO 
DECEASED 

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF 
U. S. A., OR COUNTRY 

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional tpace ute page 4.') 

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET. "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR II ARMED FORCES DEAD." I AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE 
DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS. 

I, the undersigned, DO S O L E M N L Y S W E A R (OR A F F I R M ) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are fu l l and t rue to 

the best of my knowledge and belief. 

(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) (STREET AND NUMBER) 

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE) 

Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named applicant th is . 

19 , at city (or town) of , county of 

Distr ict) o f _ 

day of . 

- , and State (or Ter r i to ry or 

• N O T E . — Page 4 is part of the notarial a t testat ion. 
(SIGNATURE OF OFFICER AUTHORIZED TO ADMINISTER OATHS) 

PAGE 2 rum (OFFICIAL TITLE) 



OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GEKERAL 
MEMORIAL DIVISION 

SUBJECT: NEW LOI , 
TO: MACUWE SECTION, R & R! BRAKCH, MEMORIAL DIVISION 

ROOM 2701, TEMPORARY B BLLG „ ̂  1 

Mnk ' T H ! Maae Scr la 1 Ko. ^ ^ 

LOI to tc eent to: f o i w j J h J) Grave Location; .'• .. 

•Mrr 
Mro. 

ir AAl L u 1^ A E 1 
Nanie / / y a Hh Ki t 

S t r e e t it 
h fiMR/r>t>lf 

Cojaetery 

K J AC 
Plot Row Grove 

. si c i tv Stftte / • • MUUJGAH • 



John J. 3?et«rBcav, 32 39* »3T 
flot K, lew X, Orare 15, 15 Jfc^ 19̂ 7 
«ait«d States Militerj Ceaetery 
Brookwood, Knclenfi 

Mre. AlTredt ft. f eteareoc 
192 ShMTamn S t r ^ t 
Perth JU&toj, Bev Jersey 

Beer Mr*. Petersen: 

ffae people cf the teited States, throt^t th* Ccmsreet hare authorized -Use 
Alslntermnt and final Vurial ctf the heroic dead ef World Bar 2X. fbe Qxierter-
•aeter General of the A w has heen entrantod vith this seared reeyaielhlllty 
to ths honored dead. fSs* reoords ef the Bar Departaent indicate that jeu aay 
he the nearest relatiT* of the ahoTe-naaed Aeceased, vhc gnre his l i f e la the 
serriee ef his country. 

fhs enclosed jpaogphlets, "Disposition orf World Bar U Jknaad Boreas Bead," 
sad "Aaariean Come tori OB/' explain the diapoaitioaa, optiona end sarrleea aada 
availahle to you hy your Goronnaait. I f you sra the aext ef Ida aooording to 
the lias ef kinship ss Mt forth in tha anclosed paaphlet, "JMspositiot ef 
World War ZI Armed Forces Bead," you sra inrited to expreaa yoar vlahee aa te 
the disposition of the raaalns ef thc deceased hy eeopletlBg Part X ef the en­
closed fora "BoffueBt far Blaposition of Beaalns.* Should you dealre to ralta-
«ulsh your ri^rts to tha aact in Has of klnahlp, please ooHgvlete pert XX ef tha 
enclosed faces. Xf yau are aot the next ef kin, please ooatplete Part XH ef ths 
encleead forau 

Xf you ahcmlfi elect Option fi, i t ia advieed that ao funeral arranauanta 
er ether peraonal erraneaaante he aade until you ara further aotlfled hy thia 
efflee. 

BUI you please cosgslete the encioaed fora, "tefueat fer Biapoaltion of 
Basaina" and aall l a the encioaed aelf-addreaeed enrelopa, Vhich requires aa 
poataga, within 30 days aftar Its reeeipt hy yout Its prompt return v i l l 
arold unaaoeeaery dalaya. 

Sinoerely, 

; • mma B. LAKEH 
% Bajor Benaral 
' J - — the Quarteraaster Oenerai 



nurjiTf 293 
Peteraon Johr. J . 
A.S.S. 32 39h 207 

f 
i 

7 February 19^7 

Mrs. Alfreds M Peteraon 
19'J Ciennari Screet 
Perth Ataboy. lev Jereey 

Deer fire. Petereon: 

Inclosed hercvith le a picture of the United Statee K i l i t a r y 
Cenetery Brookvood, Eagland, i n vtiLch your hushand, the late Staff 
Sergeant John J. Peterson, i s hurled. 

I t i s xay sincere hope that you xaay gain eostae solace free this 
vlcv of the e^rroundingc i n vhich your loved one rests. As you can 
see, this i s a place of simple digalty, neat and well cared for. 
Here, assured of continuous care, nov rest the reiaaine of a few of 
those heroic dead vho f e l l together i n the serrice of our country. 

This Cemetery w i l l he maintained as a temporary restlnr place 
u n t i l , i n accordance with the wishes of the neit of kin, a l l re­
mains are either placed i n permanent Aaerioaa osnetaries ovorsoas 
or returned to the Homeland for f i n a l hurial. 

- 3 

1.2ny.u? 
^fPiMt^raph 

Sincerely yours. 

G. A. HOTL î: 
t - igadier General, QKC 
Assistant 

afb 



Petereon, John J . 

Mra. AlfrwU M. Peters or 
192 Sherman Street 
P«rth Aaboy, lev Jereey 

Dear Mrs. Peterson: 

3 July 19̂ 6 

The War Department le aeat desirous that yea he furniehed 
information regarding the hurial location of your huaband, the Ute 
Staff Sergeant John J. Peteraon, A.S.I. 32 394 807. 

The reoords of thla offioe disclose that hla recains are In­
terred In the U. S. Militaiy Oeiaatexy Broofcrood. plot X, ror 1. 
grave 15. 

Ibis oemetery la located thirty allea southaeat of London, 
Mnglana, aud is under the constant care aud auperrialon of United 
States military personnel. 

The War Department haa nor heen authorised to comply, at Oorern-
•ent expenae, rlth your feaalhla vlahaa regarding final intarasnt. 
fff* ^. &" b r o a d' ̂  t h f f ^enalnB of your lored one. At a later date, 
this offioe trill, vlthout eny action on your part pr oride you vith 
full lnfarmation and solicit your detailed deairea. 

Pleaae accept ny sincere syapathy In your great loss. 

Sincerely youre. 

T. B. UMPl 
Major General 

Air Corps The Quarteraaeter General 



i&QSD 293 
Peteraon, John J , 
S.K. 3239h207 

Addrese Heply To THE 
QUAHTEflHASTEfi 0 EHEisAt 

30 Septenber ipulj 

lire. Alfred* Peteraon, 
192 Sherman Street, 

Pfcrth Amber/, Now Jersey, 

Dear lira, Peterson: 

c ^ t e ^ 1 . under l j m w m 9 m U l S l m rf ^ l ^ h o ^ ! 

husband. P l e e a e a C C e p t ^ E i n c e r e W t l y ^ the loaa of your 

.—5 

c -

5 -
c 

For Tbe uarteroaster Qeneral: 

Sincerely youre. 

WTO A. DAHLZSG, 
Lt. Colonel, Q.k.C., 

Aseistant. 

^ CCP 

\ 

IS 



CTJ 2?3 (^tcmoti, John J. 3239^207) i s t Ind. 

^ F . , oqss., ^ h i n c t o n , E. C. 30 ept. l^U. 

TO: rhe idjtrt*at Oenerai, i^ashintton, Z3. C. 

iJcsic ooraemlcEtian ir; for erdwd to vour ofricc for 

ba.angini to tht Lite Staff Sei^ent Jolax J. Fct^raau 

2. Attention l r Inrlted t o t cony of a -••ttor 

Per The 'jaar m*st. r ' fio-ral: 

WO /.. BAHLIEC, CCP 
I t , Colonel, ̂.'..C, 

Aaaiatant. 

1 Incl. 
Cpy. Ltr. 30 Sapt. Ut, 



^^^^^^^^ ^^^MM^ 

f 

—o 

5 , ,1 

V 



JAi 33 £*-8 Jail', ti l jfiiJL^jr^f 

, ^Bi%Ti6g^*ke repor<- in 

^IFCf WHlfl', Cemetery 

NOTE : Tiie aata on this ^sjti^ J^?twc// 6f accomplished! 
p . , . cases^ Vi'herf the remams are to he shipped to TTrqOi 

' fdr'burial. ' In such cases the officer, or non-commissioned omte^ .acoJnxpanyi^g lilie 
body to Brookwood will sign here as custodian in transiranff^'ilh'delA'er all ^cSpies 
to the U.S. Officer in Charge of Burials, or to the U.S. Superintendent at Brookwood 
Cenietery, who will fill in this sidt of the form and verif3"sdme t y "his signature : 

In all OTHER cases, in N . Ireland, England, Scotland, and Wales, the following 
data will be supplied and verified by the Officer initiating the report. 

Burial :1400 21 oept. 1945 Protestant Mllit.ar.y.,..II'uneral 
(Time, Date, and Type Religious Service Performed) 

•Cemetery in which Buried : 3 r p 0 l » / p p . d . . ^nie r i c a n . . M l U f e a T X Ce mS t O r y 
(Name and Number) 

Grave in which Buried : Plot N o . : K Row N o . : 1 Grave No. : 15 

Kind of Marker: Te-nnorary.. •• pode n . Cross 

.Disposition of Identification Tags : (a) Buried with the Body: PjaS 

(^Attached to Mari^;— 4 j R Kfidedl S ;J ,noZ1»Se !S:.**lU. 

Bodies Buried on Either Side : 

Right: ^ r v a l Tof te ,2nclLt..,.0.-75.SP4.7,5.71 .̂ ..S.c tfp.. 1.5 
(Name, Rcrial N'o.. Rani;, Oreanization. and Grave No. 

Left :-If red...C,..,MQnacu^S/agt ..1.9.0.M5.Sa.,.5..7.IS.».^.5.2Q5..£...... 
(Name, Serial No., Rank, OrKankation, and Grave No.) J.JQ ^ T ^ 

SiKnature of Officer Reportint; 

' 7 

Verified bj G.R.S. 

* Sketch here if in isolated grave 

"is? 
PREPARE I N QUADRUPLICATE ('4): 

1 COPY FORCE GRS, ORIGINAL AND T W O COPIES TO CHIEF, GRS 

HQ.SOS.—27-I(M2/400H'2»07 



WAR D E P A R T M E N T 
E ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE 

W A S H I N G T O N 

R E P O R T O F D E A T H 

F U L L NAME 

- - - - r\' 
ARM OR SERVICE 

ARMY SERIAL NO 

DATE OF BIRTH 

r? AUS i n ? 

H O M E ADDRESS 

DATE OF DEATH 

16 ^ ' t 191; 
PLACE OF DEATH 

European Araa 
CAUSE OF DEATH 

Killed In Action 

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME. RELATIONSHIP, a ADDRESS) 

smTm^Tm *m%Uc>n, vu>> »^ AS above. rp 
fc. ; , KsloU, siniheis 1̂ 0 Olmvloii :.t.., ['avth Annoy, H. J . . \ yfl 

V 

B Y O R D E R O F T H E S E C R E T A R Y O F W A R 

ID) ^ l l i V i » 
THIS COPY KOR THE Q. M. G. (CONFIDENTIAL) 

It 
A D J U I A N T G E N E R A L \ | 

V 



A R M Y S E R V I C E FORCES 

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT 
» O I H A R D E S T Y A V E N U E 

K A N S A S C I T Y I . M I S S O U R I 

I N REPLY REFER T O : 
32976 B ̂  

JRi::LB:VD 
December 7, 194/+ 

Mrs. Alfreda V. Peterson " 
1̂ 2 Sherman Street -
Perth Amboy, New Jersey -

Dear Mrs. "eterson: -

This has reference to our previous''Corresponc^nce 
concerning the property of your husbaM, S t a f f Sergeant 
John J . Peterson., 

V' 

There i s inclosed a f l i g h t record belonging to him, 
which was received here froiri overseas. 

The occasion necessitating this oorresponaence i s 
sincerely regretted. 

Yours very t r u l y . 

F. A. ECKHARDT ^ 
Captain, Q.K.C. 

Assistant 

1 I n c l , — F l i g h t Record 

i 



CIST ^UASIEB-iASSE ESPOS Case Ilo. #88976-0 
oOl Kariestv Avenue 

Kaasas City 1 , Missouri (Jate) 1* A p r i l 1&44 

Suoject: He-iort of trfl-isactiona In dlsroeing of tbe effects of 

Jcln: J . Potersoi; • 51:594207 . late a 
u's-e iecccsbu. s o l ^ i f r ) {.-.rny S r n r l J 

Staff ^erretLT-t . iir ^orpe vho died. 

on the I f l t h dry cf Eeptecbw. 19 45 . at Europear. Aree. 

TO : Tr.e Adjutant Ocacr&l, -rar Departmeat, Veshiaftoa, Z1. C. 

1. CoiBplj'in£ ••.•ith A.V. 112 a Sumnary Coart-Martial, convened at Kansas 
City, Mo-i parsaiint to 3.0. 2^6, . ZC.y. 3et>ott dp ted 2^ Senteisoer 19^". 
f o r the oortose of di8-:osiug of t..p. effects of tr.e aiove-naaed soldier, 
reportr. that: 

a. Ko legal reureser.trtiv-= or '.'idov; of the decedent being Present at 
hla canp or quarters, his effects were forwrrded to this Saamary Coart-
l i a r t i a l . 

b. Local debtors oved decedent's esiate $ Sone , 0 f which the sum 
of g Sone uas collected, ( i f AC thine wrs foand d'-e or collected, state 
"Kone"1; otherwise attach iteaizod Btatcment of sans o-in-r and collected.) 
( l a c l . ) 

c. De;-edent owed undisputed 3 ocsl creditors the sum of ? fc—, which 
has beer, paid by the S-.tsur..' .'v '-ouri-Partial froa funds of deer dent. (See 
inclosed receipt , l a c l . _ . ) 

d. Disposition o: di.v.^dei.i'e i f f a c T i and money (less the amount naid 
credi tors , i f f--^' nr. v -er «,fii v the iix- Da:.-/ - vurt-Martial by trans­
mi t ta l throo sh ciir ^ . u i . v u -.let ,o- >c. r r .'-TCoraaeat, expense to person 
found en t i t l ed (Cts C,u...:iu..-y O o u r t - I n r t i t l .Vii I ' . i ; : - below). 

i"I-TT Cr' 

Before a Saaanry Co'irt-I.^rtial viiich convened at Kansas City, Missouri 

or- 8 March • 154_4, pair.cu-jat tc Sw cii>l Or ..ort 22?, Headquarters, ECqii Depot, 

dated 25 September lb-+3, tue 3 ollcation p.oc'./cr affidavit of Ire. Alfreda fttmraac 
(ITnae of 

fur thi: efiwets of ihe t c-vve-n.'-jnt-d deceased soldier, now 
( S l s i - j j - ' D t ) 

i n uhe i;o»sasslOR of the I'nited States, together with ether relevant evidence, 

were duly considered; 

Whe reason, this Summary Ccurt-t inrtial f inds t h r t , under the -orovisions 

of A.V. 112 Mrs. Alirede K. Peteraon 
tSSfc of Sersoa found en t i t l ed ] 

of 19£ Shercai Street Perth Arfcoy , state cf 
U;u.-..>.er, Street orAv.-r._s.; ^Oity, ZOVT. or Vill;-. s-e) 

Beir Jersey , i s the Widow 0 f the abeve-
(Relatioaohi-.- or Conrcit;.-) 

named deceased soldier end apnears to be en t i t l ed to receive his effects . 

(ii.vnatur--: of Sura-..-ry Court Officer; 
S. F, HEIltAll, Major Q.V..Z. 

(rsm« , "rait, Or^raisation) 
EET-ml _ ^ SOl-i^ST COUIC-IitSTIAI, 
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EEqUlST FOF. IBCLOSUBSS 

Case ITo. qoô A n 

TO: 

Locked Storage f o r ; X Accounting Branch f o r Check 

Account Uo. 11.187 Arno ont.$3 6. 50 

Fayable to 

ALCreda k. Peterson 

Perth ^mboy, i<ev. ^ers y 

Correspondent 

Check Ho. 

I n i t i a l s 

9h?Q 

ICI 87 

32976 

ARCH 2 2 hh 

T H I R T Y - S i x A K D p O / l O O 

30.50 ' 

DS;ret 
E f f q?4 Form U9 (Fev. l l / l S / h ^ ) 



ARMY S E R V I C E FORCES 

K A N S A S C I T Y Q U A R T E R M A S T E R D E P O T 

SOl HARDESTY A V E N U E 

K A N S A S CITY 1 , M I S S O U R I 

JiLlrLBitmc 
IN REPLY REFER TO _> I ^ z'r- £1, YjUi. 

HTS. Alfreda 1 . Peterson 
192 Sherman 5trr-et 
Pert! Amboy, jiev; Jersey 

Dc; :r i i r s . ra ters jr . : 

Thani: you f o r the confinaat ion of y .ur ad 'ress ir . 
connection w i t h disposal of the personal e f fec t s of your 
husband, S t a f f Serjeant John J. Feterson. 

This prop r t y has been forwarded by y- roc-1 por t . 'hen 
you pave received the package, please s i r n one cony of the 
inclosed r e c e i r t and returr; t h t copy to t h i s Buroou. For 
your convenience, ther' i s inclosed sr. addressed envelope 
which nerds no postage. 

There i s inclosed check f o r >36.5C-. This check represents 
•".oney which belonprd t c your husband and has been converted 
to a check to av i d V e p o s s i b i l i t y of l o r s . 

Ify ac t ion i r sending sucl- property does not, of i t ; t - l f , 
vest t i t l e i . . you. This property i s forwarded only i n order 
th?t scae responsible person receive i t , so th t d i s t r i b u t i o n 
aay be made i n accordance w i t - the laws of the state of vour 
husband's l ena l residence. 

Please accent .tiy syapr.thy i n the loss of - our husband. 

Yours very t r u l y . 

2nd L t . Q.-l.C. 
Assistant 

3 I n c l s . 
Check 
Em elope 
Fora 5 



uecezsea 

A . f f . O . i . -

P.C.r;. _ ^ 
Abandoned 

ETT3CT3 BVRZA'J 
Sheet • 1 oT 1 -Sneets 

Flat 15 hex 

S{iowp ( on ) Tal ly Jn a E j . j . Fetersor. 

TALLY 1;. KC. z:a5 IHVEHTOSY DATS 2/7/44 

EFFECTS OF JQHK J . PETERSOK 

ARJOf SERIAL KO, 32394207 CRC. 

.CASE MO. J ^ j 

RANK S/Sr t . 

571 ;:t Borob So. 390th Boirib._Gp._ 

COi^lC-«CR _ T J C ^ _ P , C . E . Tlew York C i t y , Nev.- York 

G 3/L MO. D E L I V E R I J fl CAJu.liR 

Desc r ip t ion 

# 1 1 Fez 
1 Knife 

CARTON ! 1 Pr. Gym Trunks 
S T-'ash Cloths 
1 Soar Dish 
2 Shirts, T 
3 Pr. Socks 
2 Pr. Shoes 
1 K i t , Shavinc 
1 K i t , Sevdng 
2 Pr . Drawers, Cotton 

3 Handkerchiefs 
2 T ie s . Cfl±feaB 
1 Shoe K i t 
1 Ba th Tnwp1_ 

1 Tobacco Pouch 
i Money Bftll 
1 R o l l o f F i l m , Unused 

• U h o t o f r r a p h s 
1 V.'allot 

Lot Egjcicnflj I-etters 
1 Leather P i c tu r e Folder 

G B/L 

Reraa rks 

—- Alfredia Eotaggat 

^Lg2 Sherman Street 

J _ £ s r t h Ambo|C. Ney ihgWOL 

Shortage on Reverse Side 

Attached; 

i Form *54 

•Warehouse Spase 179 

Locked Storage apace 

i tL inem 

E f f fonn 11 (Rev, i r » 

Inven to r i ed By Perude >r Oser 

Packed Byr . A l f r e y 2 / l l / 4 4 GIKsnjc 

J ^ ^ D ISMF ; . 



Deceased 
Missing _ 
A.r.O.L. 
7,0,11, " 
Abandoned 

AH?3 SSEVISH PCROiS 
i?.!ri i5'?LCT:: L-.Ur̂ AV ' 

SHiouft'TOKTally Ir. a? 

TAUY E! WG. 

E7FJCT3 CF 

Sheet J ^ e f 1 'Sheets 

Flat Box 

.CASE NC . < Q 

S/Sgt. 

icZy. SS-.IAL I ' : ; ' . HS^OAPOT a>a. 571st Bonib Sqdn [E) JPO 6S4 

GONSIG'-'OP. _ Effeetg Quarterr^Lster, ETOITS.'., Depot 0-14, APO 507 

DELIVER MG CA-J:ILr. K a l i G B/L t?C. G 3/1. DtTB 

Paokage 
Jo, Article Description Remarks 

x i_lJL.St Sfessasar QtffifeJLsaafi— 
2H7EL02E ._D^ed_14_Jaji. 44 

L At*J *&JSL 'Ci-. ^^.L^v 

jJJheck.is,payeble, to i 

1 
!Eff eetE_ toarte-macter Trust ee 

I 

I Attached S 

y V i . % f r . | Cqpy f cam l a t t e r of traajBaittal 

miac papers pertsiniag to case 

\lsm.iZ'L 

..are:"ibU36 oJ?ot 

Locked jtorage Space Office Safe Packed By 

uventoricd £y SlUESte—SSAfiL 

j r l L : ^ : e j . 

E f f ^ i : ton.. 11 (Rev. 10/15A3) 
FIB 8 19^ 



Eansns Oit--, Mir-.curl 

'in 'the nctter of tnp disposition) 
of the effects of: 

J. reterso;i 
ClTa.-n«, cf decea: ed s o l i i e r ) 

(Serial Ir^EoerT" 

Case No.. 

zscripr pen insccs 

1 hereby aciaiowledge that I have reoeived fror. the Effects Bureau, 

Kansas Ci ty Quarteraaster Denot, Kansas Oity, Mo., the fol lowing effects of 

the above-naned. decease! s c l i i e r : 

Numbor Articles Nunber Articles 

1 fez 

X r:ri: fe 

1 nr. rva trunk* 2 cr. drawers, oottori 

Mash cloths 3 handkerchiefs 2 Dhotoeraohs 

soa- dish r t i e s , cotton 1 wallet 

T shirts 1 shoe k i t 1 l o t oersonal l e t 

r r . socts 1 batli towel 1 leather Picture 
Foi 

or. sv oes 1 tobe-ceo -ouch 

.-havin - h i t 1 rnone-". tj»-lt 

1 sev. in.- Idt 1 r o l l of f i l - ; . unuse 

Receipt i s also acknowledged of the saa of Thl r tv -s i : 

Dollars ($30. >o ) , found aaong tlie effects of said 

deceased soldier. 

Subscribed at 

. IT v 
13 

(Signature of witness) 

(Addres^) 2 

(Signature of claiaant i n ink) 

Uddrgesy 

SSsJeb 
S f f sy-! Forn Ho. 5 

1 

• . • • • 



Contrel No. 4898 

EFFECTS QVAP.TVMSHZR, ETOUSA 
SUiaiATiY CCIET 

APO 507 
Etd.tad Scatty Araj'-

15th January, 19U.. 

SUBJECT: Closing ScatsoeEfc, Aaooturi of , . § / A C t » . J.Q5E. A*?^JJ4t j§9JU. . 

TOj Exf 3':\- paai-MTmaTber Kansas City QuartsTEastar Depot, 
6u l Hardeffty Av«r«e, Kactiaat ti5 by, Misaauri, 

1 , Subraiited herewith i s conplete f i l o of : 

Nane... PSSS^SOB,. WHE. S* Raak. S U I T . . V & m U S f : . . 

ASN.. .?2.3?4?P.7 .Status. . . .99P.e.WA.. . W l * .?PP.tiTOt>PX .194?.* 

Organization E j a s t . Bant*ac.uail^Qli. / E i .4£Q .$94. 

Beneficiary XX&^3.?re.4?. ?.qt?rfiqc. f K3.?pJ. A t ? . Wlf >MBOTt B . J 

2. Personal effocts were chipped,. .7*11. Pe?89*.er,. ^^4?,... 

3c Fjxaijoiuj Sti-^cTzvr.t: 
RECEIH'S! 
Inc l .# Date Detalla 

26 Sept .1943. ff.D. A.G.O ronn 
| o . 5 4 . 

D o l l y s 

^56 ,50 

Sterl ing 

Total to be aoocunted f o r : 
DIS3URSEME K1- " ; 
I n c l , ^ DaLe Details Amo ant 

^26.50 

Total disbursemonts 

Ba lanoe 

•Sterling converted for transnission to UrS. 

Total dollar balanoe 

Inolosed check to Effects Qiij Kansas City 

Balance at t h i s offioe 

4., Remarks: . Bene 

Bone 

£36.50 
^3 CEO 

Bone 

5, Account i s nov; closed at this offioe, 

6. Request acknowledgment of recoipt bv indorsement on the 
reverse side hereof. 

. . T . . . I n c l s . I n c l , 1 

EDf/ARD GKiiYES 
Major, Q.K.C, 

Effects QM, EI'OUSA. 

, Complete f i l e i f subject person. 

I n c l . . . . ? . . . . , U.S.Treasury oheok # 5 ^ 9 8 Bated 14 Jan.1944, 



ARIIY SERVICE FORCES ' 
ARMY LFFLCTS BUREAU 

OIiLER FOR SHIPI^K'T 

Suspense March 22. 1944 

m I j j544 ^ 

Case Ko. 32976 D tme " 

Date March 8, 19U *" 
KEMORnNDUI'.! TO VvarehouL.e Branch: 

Please see that the personal effects on the above 
mentioned case are packed, v/eighed and ready for shipment 
promptly so that they may be readily picked up. B i l l s of 
Lading and a l l other papers w i l l be marked with the case 
number and can be i d e n t i f i e d thereby. The o r i g i n a l of t h i s 
form should be returned to the Administrative Branch a f t e r 
completion. 

Effects o f l S/Spt. John J. Peterson — Serial No. 3239^20? — 

Ship t o : Mra. Alfreda M. Peterson 

Street and Number 192 Sherman Street 

City and State Perth Amboy, IMev.- Jersey K 

Ship Via: : • ^ Gov't B/L uc . 

YMjd : 
For the E f f e c t s quartermaster ' 

LIST OF PACKAGES SKIPPED 

-7~ 

Franked Mail — 4ff or less. 
Parcel host Charges 
Estimated Express Charges, 
Estimated Freight Charges, 

Total Kumber of Pieces: Shipping Clerk 
Weight of Shipment: : Date tiM j (J gjg 

ML:mp 
Effects ^Li Form 14 (Rev. IO/15/43) 
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32976D 

W A R D E P A R T M E N T 
ARMY SERVICE FORCES 

K A N S A S C ITY Q U A R T E R M A S T E R DEPOT 

6 0 1 H A R D E S T Y A V E N U E 

KANSAS CITY 1. MISSOURI ( 5 - 3 - 2 8 - 4 4 ) 

I N REPLY REFER T O : F e L i r U a r j * 2 f , l ^ ^ i 

Mrs, Alfreds K. Peterson 
192 Shcr-nicin Street 
Perth Anboy, Rew Jersey 

Det r ]! r.s-. Pete r-s on: 

' • i t h reference fco nur previous correspondence, the umy 
- f l e e t s -'.ureau has nov; receiver' f ror . .overseas sore oersonf ] oropl 
e r t y of your husband. S t a f f Serjeant John J , Peterson. 

' e know you want to r e c c i v t h i s orooertv nuid-LLy, how­
ever, before r..-- ing shioment, we ft ould l i k e to have vou confirm 
ynnr address. 

PI'ease n a i l your reply ir. the inclosed self-addressed 
e-velone which needs no postage. Use of t h i s spec ia l ly marked en­
velooe w i l ] accelerate shinment of the prooer ty . 

Tours very t r u l y . 

LKOK D. &LASSCOCE 
Captain ' .i.:.C. 

Assistant 

1 L n c l . 
Hhvelooe 



ARMY SERVICE FORCES J R U - f R t a r f 
NSAS CITY QUARTERMAS IER DEPOT- ~o 

.O, H.RO.STV AVENUE J M U S T y 2 8 , 1 9 4 * 

K A N S A S C I T Y | , M I S S O U R I 

IN REPLY REFER TO-

Mrs. Alfrsda Peterson 
192 Sherman Street 
Perth Amboy, New Jersey 

Dear Mrs. Petersont 

This will acknowledge receipt of your letter 
inquiring about the personal effects of your husband, Staff 
Sergeant John J. Peterson. 

We have carefully checked our records and regrettably 
we hare not received anjr information regarding Sergeant Peterson's 
belongings. 

All rtar Department agencies are under instruction to 
forward the personal property of military personnel to the Army 
Effects Bureau for disposition, and i t is reasonable to assume 
that his property ultimately will be received here; however, 
because of transportation difficulties, considerable time may 
elapse before the shipment arrives here. 

Your inquiry has been permanently recorded and you will 
be notified promptly upon receipt of any information. 

If you change your address in the near future, you should 
advise us. 

Yours very truly. 

E.A. CUNNINGHAM 
lst Lt. Q.M,C. 

Assistant 



U. u. / . .MY TRANSPORT SEi. /ICE 
QUARTERMASTER CORPS 

MARINE FREIGHT 
3^976 

Pier No. 

Loaded aboard S. S. 

From Lighter | 
From Dock j ' 

Terminal 

Time Commenced 

Time Finished 

•Wt «. 

C a r No Initial 

y \ Commodity 
Content 

Units in each 
package Stowage 

Hatch No. 

Deck 

Location . . 

pniT»r»T>0,' TJ Trarr 
£L,* . i J .*3 . 11 . tl... ' . . jj^S/SGT. 52591207 Total. Weieht. mmi 

Marks and Numbers 

E f f t s . q& 

iUuisas Citv, | 

Alfreds Peters 

" 

v * 

I_ Marks and Numbers 

E f f t s . q& 

iUuisas Citv, | 

Alfreds Peters 

" 

v * 1 30X 1 Inacc . Ck 

Marks and Numbers 

E f f t s . q& 

iUuisas Citv, | 

Alfreds Peters 192 SbBnatn St 1 
Per t l i AJjboy, K. 

• 

Per t l i AJjboy, K. 

• 

1 

Per t l i AJjboy, K. 

• . 

Per t l i AJjboy, K. 

• 

U. S. No 

Call No 

Order No 
— 

1 
1 | 1 

M a n f ' r or Shipper | 

KILTOK ST.BIXt 
Point of Or ig in 1 

1 I f l l M a n f ' r or Shipper | 

KILTOK ST.BIXt 
Point of Or ig in 1 

I i» i 
1 
! 

M a n f ' r or Shipper | 

KILTOK ST.BIXt 
Point of Or ig in 1 

T 
I i» i 

1 
! 

M a n f ' r or Shipper | 

KILTOK ST.BIXt 
Point of Or ig in 1 

M a n f ' r or Shipper | 

KILTOK ST.BIXt 
Point of Or ig in 1 

? , , C . 1 0 S ' 0 A ^ -
 T o t a l I 

I have pm-sonally checked the above described freight. 

RECEIPT NO 

( Serial No 

( Stowage Plan 

NOTE: 1. Al l p a c k a ^ s cases, or coverinB are supposed to be marked in detail as called for ahove. 
• i ; n f c , c e r s m u s t n o t = every mark on tally. 
A T n r e r e c * ' T m 8 damaged cargo report same to Receiving Clerk 
4. Ial ly must be attached to retain copy of receipt. 

12/20/45 

HATCH TALLY 

C h . c W 

RPB—2-25-41—.WM 






